
Show #85781 (Leo Fourre): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

1620. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 99 Gunna Wreckya Robert D Johnson Michael MacKay10.00

2 962 Jersey Couture Dan L Huss Debbie Winard9.00

3 682 Kiss A Cat Shadd Parkinson Shadd Parkinson8.00

4 549 Jazzy Gray Playmate Amanda S Moore Amanda Moore7.00

5 1166 Bling Bang Boon Emily Emerson Madeline Rainford6.00

6 187 Isayo Docs My Alibi Tabitha Smith Tabitha Smith5.00

7 333 Siesmic Reaction Katie N Fox Dan E Fox4.00

8 316 Gunnabeatya Arno Gorgasser Jeanine Burkart3.00

9 477 NVR Moonshine Dunnit Mark E Guynn Luke Austin Guynn2.00

10 850 Inspired To Shine Linde Von Koeding Sarah M Dawe1.00

11 888 Smokin Oak E Casey L Branquinho Mel Smith0.00

12 231 Shell Shine Tonite Tricia L Sarchett Linda Hamilton0.00

1621. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1125 Boot Cut Wranglers Jamie Burton Jamie Burton10.00

2 692 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz9.00

3 777 Boomin In Diamonds Lauren Boychuk Lauren Boychuk8.00

4 874 Cee My Smokin Pistol Janet Bache Janet Bache7.00

5 491 Spark A Lil Fancy Melanie Koby Melanie Koby6.00

6 424 Playgirls Littenitro Stacey Sickler Dana Robinson5.00

7 918 Goodtime Wimp Debora Tranter Debora Tranter4.00

8 326 Magnum Yahtzee Nancy Gillett Nancy Gillett3.00

9 1042 Smoking Red Pepper Sue Schmitz Sue Schmitz2.00

1622. AQHA 2430: Ranch Riding-Amateur - Shown: 51

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 897 Cowtown Spook Jeanne Mcnerney Jeanne Mcnerney10.00

2 684 Crome Wheels Brian Lee Block Brian Lee Block9.00

3 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson8.00

4 195 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila7.00

5 333 Siesmic Reaction Katie N Fox Dan E Fox6.00

6 738 CR Custom Remedy Shelley A Diede Shelley Diede5.00

7 692 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz4.00

8 229 Boom Tang Kimmie Dillion Kimmie Dillon3.00

9 989 Spooks In Starlight Christie Batson Christie Batson2.00

10 555 Peptos J Lo Gianna S Hansen Gianna S Hansen1.00

11 316 Gunnabeatya Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart0.00

12 149 Little Nic EE Linda Acquisto Linda Acquisto0.00

1623. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 37

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 452 LenasFlashySugarman Abby C Cosenza Sally Herbert10.00

2 897 Cowtown Spook Gary L Roberts Jeanne Mcnerney9.00

3 738 CR Custom Remedy Shelley A Diede Shelley Diede8.00

4 766 Whizzle For My Spook Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC7.00

5 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson6.00



Show #85781 (Leo Fourre): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

6 767 First Class Custom Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC5.00

7 498 Greedy Ghost Stacey Roberson J D Roberson4.00

8 595 One Hot Sports Model Michael D Hunsinger Shelia Grissom3.00

9 1158 MJ All Starlight Jennifer Rose Baker Jennifer Rose Baker2.00

10 520 Berry Best Step Susan K Harding Susan K Harding1.00

11 543 Hollywoodsgoldengirl Gary L Roberts Michelle Trembly0.00

12 684 Crome Wheels Kelley L Roberts Brian Lee Block0.00



Show #85782 (April Devitt): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

1620. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 99 Gunna Wreckya Robert D Johnson Michael MacKay10.00

2 316 Gunnabeatya Arno Gorgasser Jeanine Burkart9.00

3 477 NVR Moonshine Dunnit Mark E Guynn Luke Austin Guynn8.00

4 682 Kiss A Cat Shadd Parkinson Shadd Parkinson7.00

5 1166 Bling Bang Boon Emily Emerson Madeline Rainford6.00

6 962 Jersey Couture Dan L Huss Debbie Winard5.00

7 187 Isayo Docs My Alibi Tabitha Smith Tabitha Smith4.00

8 549 Jazzy Gray Playmate Amanda S Moore Amanda Moore3.00

9 333 Siesmic Reaction Katie N Fox Dan E Fox2.00

10 231 Shell Shine Tonite Tricia L Sarchett Linda Hamilton1.00

1621. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1125 Boot Cut Wranglers Jamie Burton Jamie Burton10.00

2 777 Boomin In Diamonds Lauren Boychuk Lauren Boychuk9.00

3 692 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz8.00

4 491 Spark A Lil Fancy Melanie Koby Melanie Koby7.00

5 874 Cee My Smokin Pistol Janet Bache Janet Bache6.00

6 1042 Smoking Red Pepper Sue Schmitz Sue Schmitz5.00

7 595 One Hot Sports Model Shelia Grissom Shelia Grissom4.00

8 424 Playgirls Littenitro Stacey Sickler Dana Robinson3.00

9 1198 Customlegendnochrome Lori Finnerty Lori Finnerty2.00

1622. AQHA 2430: Ranch Riding-Amateur - Shown: 51

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 333 Siesmic Reaction Katie N Fox Dan E Fox10.00

2 897 Cowtown Spook Jeanne Mcnerney Jeanne Mcnerney9.00

3 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson8.00

4 195 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila7.00

5 738 CR Custom Remedy Shelley A Diede Shelley Diede6.00

6 989 Spooks In Starlight Christie Batson Christie Batson5.00

7 684 Crome Wheels Brian Lee Block Brian Lee Block4.00

8 586 Gangster  Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely3.00

9 555 Peptos J Lo Gianna S Hansen Gianna S Hansen2.00

10 766 Whizzle For My Spook Linda Hrebec Oraz Holdings, LLC1.00

11 149 Little Nic EE Linda Acquisto Linda Acquisto0.00

12 187 Isayo Docs My Alibi Tabitha Smith Tabitha Smith0.00

1623. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 37

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 897 Cowtown Spook Gary L Roberts Jeanne Mcnerney10.00

2 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson9.00

3 498 Greedy Ghost Stacey Roberson J D Roberson8.00

4 543 Hollywoodsgoldengirl Gary L Roberts Michelle Trembly7.00

5 684 Crome Wheels Kelley L Roberts Brian Lee Block6.00

6 1167 Double Loaded Gun Shane Allen Brown Jan Symachych5.00

7 767 First Class Custom Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC4.00



Show #85782 (April Devitt): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

8 452 LenasFlashySugarman Abby C Cosenza Sally Herbert3.00

9 738 CR Custom Remedy Shelley A Diede Shelley Diede2.00

10 520 Berry Best Step Susan K Harding Susan K Harding1.00

11 766 Whizzle For My Spook Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC0.00

12 160 Bringin Booty Back Ryan Kail Libby Williams Haydon0.00


